
Program in Prague

29. 5.  |  16:30  |  GHMP - The Garden of Troja Château  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)   
|  An Insect’s Day - workshop in action  |  Open Air

29. 5.  |  17:00  |  GHMP - The Garden of Troja Château  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)   
|  An Insect’s Day - workshop in action public presentation  |  Open Air

30. 5.  |  10:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  POCKETART / Sabina Bočková, Johana Pocková (CZ)   
|  Lion’s den  |  Junior / Shape It

1. + 2. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  WArd/waRD / Ann Van den Broek (NL/BE)   
|  Joy Enjoy Joy  |  Festival Opening + After Talk

7. + 8. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)  |  Insectum in...Prague   
|  Premiere + After Talk

10. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Alessandra Paoletti & Damiano Ottavio Bigi (IT)   
|  Un discreto protagonista + After Talk 

11. 6.  |  15:00 + 17:00  |  Náměstí Jana Palacha  |  Clarice Lima & coll. (BR/PT/SI)  |  Woods  |  Open Air

12. 6.  |  15:00 + 17:00  |  Náměstí Republiky  |  Clarice Lima & coll. (BR/PT/SI)  |  Woods  | Open Air

12. 6.  |  17:00  |  Trade Fair Palace NG Prague  |  Anastasia Valsamaki (GR)  |  Body Monologue

12. 6.  |  19:00  |  Stalin monument - Letná  |  Máté Mészáros (HU)  |  The Mechanics of Distance  |  Open Air

13. 6.  |  17:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Tanec školám - final presentation  |  Junior

14. 6.  |  10:00  |  Dolní Počernice preschool  |  Viktor Černický (CZ/SK)  |  PLI + workshop  |  Junior / Shape It

14. 6.  |  14:00  |  HAMU - black hall  |  Igor x Moreno (UK)  |  Idiot-Syncrasy  |  VR

16. 6.  |  17:00  |  Strahov Stadium  |  POCKETART / Sabina Bočková, Johana Pocková (CZ)  |  Lion’s den  |  Open Air   
|  Junior / Shape It  

16. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Eymen - Point of View (CZ/GH)  |  Film premiere   
|  Sena Atsugah (GH)  |  Gbei! + After Talk  

18. + 19. 6.  |  18:00  |  Vítkov – Václavské náměstí  |  Byström Källblad (SE)  |  City Horses  |  Open Air
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The project is organized with the support of the Ministry of Culture. The city of Prague supports the Festival with the amount of CZK 4,300,000.

Program in Prague

19. 6.  |  17:00  |  Trade Fair Palace NG Prague  |  Sena Atsugah (GH)  |  Gbei!   

21. 6.  |  11:00  |  VOŠ, SOŠP, Gymnasium Prague 6  |  Masako Matsushita (IT)  |  Vibes #3  |  Open Air  |  Junior / Shape It

22. 6.  |  18:00  |  Nad Krenovkou  |  Focus Ukraine (UA)  |  Open Air 

22. + 23. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Louise Lecavalier (CA)  |  Stations + After Talk

26. 6.  |  18:00  |  The Karlin Barracks  |  tYhle/Marie Gourdain & coll. (CZ/FR/SK)  |  ICARUS  |  Open Air  |  Junior

26. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – dance venue  |  Viktor Černický (CZ)  |  Prima  |  Premiere + After Talk

27. 6.  |  10:00  |  The Karlin Barracks  |  tYhle/Marie Gourdain & coll. (CZ/FR/SK)  |  ICARUS  |  Open Air  |  Junior

27. 6.  |  18:00 + 20:00  |  The National Memorial on the Vítkov Hill  |  Nicole Beutler (NL/DE)   
|  Still Life in the city  |  Open Air

28. 6.  |  20:00  |  The New Stage of the National Theatre  |  Maguy Marin (FR)  |  Umwelt  |  Festival Closing



Program v Praze

29. 5.  |  16:30  |  GHMP - zahrady Trojského zámku  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)   
|  Jeden den v životě hmyzu - workshop in action  |  Open Air

29. 5.  |  17:00  |  GHMP - zahrady Trojského zámku  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)   
|  Jeden den v životě hmyzu - workshop in action veřejná prezentace  |  Open Air

30. 5.  |  10:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  POCKETART / Sabina Bočková, Johana Pocková (CZ)   
|  Jáma lvová  |  Junior / Shape It

1. + 2. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  WArd/waRD / Ann Van den Broek (NL/BE)   
|  Joy Enjoy Joy  |  Festival Opening + diskuse

7. + 8. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Silvia Gribaudi (IT) & Tereza Ondrová (CZ)  |  Insectum in...Prague   
|  Premiéra + diskuse

10. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Alessandra Paoletti & Damiano Ottavio Bigi (IT)   
|  Un discreto protagonista + diskuse 

11. 6.  |  15:00 + 17:00  |  Náměstí Jana Palacha  |  Clarice Lima & coll. (BR/PT/SI)  |  Woods  |  Open Air

12. 6.  |  15:00 + 17:00  |  Náměstí Republiky  |  Clarice Lima & coll. (BR/PT/SI)  |  Woods  |  Open Air

12. 6.  |  17:00  |  Veletržní palác NG Praha  |  Anastasia Valsamaki (GR)  |  Body Monologue

12. 6.  |  19:00  |  U Stalina - Letná  |  Máté Mészáros (HU)  |  The Mechanics of Distance  |  Open Air

13. 6.  |  17:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Tanec školám – závěrečná prezentace  |  Junior

14. 6.  |  10:00  |  MŠ Dolní Počernice  |  Viktor Černický (CZ/SK)  |  PLI + workshop  |  Junior / Shape It

14. 6.  |  14:00  |  HAMU – černý sál  |  Igor x Moreno (UK)  |  Idiot-Syncrasy  |  VR

16. 6.  |  17:00  |  Stadion Strahov  |  POCKETART / Sabina Bočková, Johana Pocková (CZ)  |  Jáma lvová  |  Open Air   
|  Junior / Shape It  

16. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Eymen - Úhel pohledu (CZ/GH)  |  Premiéra filmu   
|  Sena Atsugah (GH)  |  Gbei! + diskuse  

18. + 19. 6.  |  18:00  |  Vítkov – Václavské náměstí  |  Byström Källblad (SE)  |  City Horses  |  Open Air
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Projekt se uskutečňuje za finanční podpory Ministerstva kultury ČR. Hlavní město Praha podpořilo festival částkou 4 300 000 Kč.

19. 6.  |  17:00  |  Veletržní palác NG Praha  |  Sena Atsugah (GH)  |  Gbei!   

21. 6.  |  11:00  |  VOŠ, SOŠP, Gymnázium Praha 6  |  Masako Matsushita (IT)  |  Vibes #3  |  Open Air  |  Junior / Shape It

22. 6.  |  18:00  |  Nad Krenovkou  |  Focus Ukraine (UA)  |  Open Air 

22. + 23. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Louise Lecavalier (CA)  |  Stations + diskuse

26. 6.  |  18:00  |  Kasárna Karlín  |  tYhle/Marie Gourdain & coll. (CZ/FR/SK)  |  ICARUS  |  Open Air  |  Junior

26. 6.  |  20:00  |  PONEC – divadlo pro tanec  |  Viktor Černický (CZ)  |  Prima  |  Premiéra + diskuse

27. 6.  |  10:00  |  Kasárna Karlín  |  tYhle/Marie Gourdain & coll. (CZ/FR/SK)  |  ICARUS  |  Open Air  |  Junior

27. 6.  |  18:00 + 20:00  |  U Národního památníku na Vítkově  |  Nicole Beutler (NL/DE)   
|  Still Life in the city  |  Open Air

28. 6.  |  20:00  |  Nová scéna Národního divadla  |  Maguy Marin (FR)  |  Umwelt  |  Festival Closing

Program v Praze


